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President
)
	Tamala Ashford
Assistant Principal
tashford@richland2.org
803.699.2750 x 72016


	David Basile
Principal
dbasile@richland2.org
803.699.2750 x 72001


	Mary Paige Boyce
Parent
mboyce@richland2.org
803-790-8327
	Marianne Boyd
Teacher, 7th Grade
mboyd@richland2.org
803.699.2750



	Kara Brown
Parent
brownK25@mailbox.sc.edu
803-542-7319
	Angelia Coard
Parent
angeliacoard@yahoo.com
803-629-7859


	Shanitra Deas
Assistant Principal
sdeas@richland2.org
803.699.2750 x 72013


	Dionne Fleshman
Parent
Dionne1572@aol.com
803-419-9705

	Sandra Hamlin
District Mental Heath Professional
shamlin@richland2.org
803-528-8110


	Justin Nutter
Parent
jnutter@lexington4.net
803-865-1074

	LaShelle Upton-Moore
Parent
Lashelle.up2moore@yahoo.com
803-413-6390
	Christal Robinson
Social Worker
chrobinson@richland2.org
803.699.2750
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